

SLP(C)No. 6333-6339 OF 2003  
ITEM No.MM-3

Court No.9

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Special Leave Petition(C) No. 6333-6339/2003

H.H. Moran Mar Baselios Mar Thoma Mathews II & Ors. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

State of Kerala & Ors. Respondent (s)

Date : 24/09/2003 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.  
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.  
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.  
Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.  
Mr. Shakil Ahamed Syed, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(This matter is shown as Item No.318 AL/2023 dt.6-10-03(Mentioning slip is enclosed))