

\232

SLP(C)No. 6333-6339 OF 2003  
ITEM No.36

Court No. 8

SECTION XIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6333-6339/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2003 in OP 22946/02,  
28495,29100,30100,30421,31059 & 39271/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

MORAN M.BASELIOS MARTHOMA MATHEWS II&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)(O.R.)  
( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. )

Date : 22/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.F.Nariman,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Fazlin Anam,Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

Mr. P.J.Philip,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

M/s. S.R.Bhat,N.R.Nath,Adv.

M/s. M.R.Rajendran,A.Singh,S.A.Syed and

Mohd.T.Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post it in the last week of April, 2004.

( Y.P. Dhamija )  
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma )  
Court Master