

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS.8 to 14 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5460-5466 OF 2004

MORAN M.BASELIOS MARTHOMA MATHEWS II&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deleting the name of res. No.9 from the array of parties)

Date: 01/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL (CHAMBER JUDGE)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. M.T. George ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath ,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for deleting the name of
respondent No.9 is allowed at the risk of the
petitioner.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER