

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5460-5466 OF 2004

MORAN M.BASELIOS MARTHOMA MATHEWS II&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/08/2006 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr.G.Prakash, Adv.

Mr.Sudersh Menon, Adv.

Mr.M.T.George, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 20.09.2006.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master

( The matter is stated by listed on 06.09.2006 in Court No.9)