

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5460-5466 OF 2004

MORAN M.BASELIOS MARTHOMA MATHEWS II&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and office report )

(With I.A.No.16(Application for impleadment of the applicant in substitution of the deceased 1st appellant)

Date: 03/04/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Fazlin Anam, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.J. Philip, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

Mr.Anil Divan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Swaroop Sharan, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George ,Adv

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mrs. Sindhu T.P., Adv.

Mr. T.M. Mohd. Youseff, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv

Mr. P. Sureshan, Adv.

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr.Adv.

Mr.T.R.Andharujina, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.J. Philip, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv

Mr.Dushyant Dave,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Haris Berran, Adv.

Mr.R.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath ,Adv

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

Ms. Lalit Mohini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in part.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master